Cheeseburger 13
Fatboy 15
Heisenburger 15
Dirty Bird 16
Chopper 16
Miss Piggy 16
Duke 17
Big Boy 18
Side of Fries & Chicken 7
Sauce 1
Gluten free bun 2
Add an extra patty 3
Bacon 2
Egg 2
Cheese 2
Onion Ring 2
3 Wings (Hot, Southern Fried or BBQ) 4.5
1 piece of Fried Chicken 3.5
Jalapeios 2
Zf:e ;”est e 4 Chilli cheese 14
ide Sweet Potato
Fries 6 Gravy Cheese 14
Bowl of Fries 8 Porky Cheese 18

Bowl of Sweet Cheeseburger 18

Potato Fries 12

His Boys Original Fried or Spicy Fried Chicken

1 Piece

2 Piece

5 Piece

10 Piece

Hot Wings (6 per serve)

BBQ Wings (6 per serve)

Southern Fried Wings (6 per serve)
His Boy's Popcorn Chicken

Spicy Popcorn Chicken

Faux Boy - Go Vegan for $1

Not So Clucky Burger

Jack and Jill Burger

Flower Power Popcorn

Mac n’ Cheese with Bacon
Slaw

Onion Rings

Jalapeiio Poppers

Kids Cheeseburger + Fries
Kids Chickenburger + Fries
Popcorn Chicken + Fries

3.5

13
21

10
10
12

16

16

16

10
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10

12
12
12



Beer

See bar for our rotating tap selection

Budweiser

Barley Griffin - Bent Spoke - Pale Ale
Malt Shovel - XPA

Colonial - IPA

Capital Brewing - IPA

Batch Brewing - Pacific Ale

Willie The Boatman - NEIPA

Capital Brewing - Red IPA

Colonial - Cider

Wayward - Raspberry Sour

Colonial - Small (MID)

Hope Premium Range

See our bar staff for seasonal selection

10

1
12
10
12
1

10
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Cocktails

Big Apple
Rye Whiskey + Apple Juice

Tipsy Iced Tea
bin + Peach Schnapps + Cranberry

Miami Splice
Midori + Rum + Pineapple + Soft Serve

Jalapeno Margarita
Jalapeios infused tequila + Cointreau + Lime

Milkyway
Vodka + Frangelico + Chocolate

Passion Mojito
Rum + Lime + Mint + Passionfruit

Espresso Martini
Vodka + Baileys + Espresso

Hibiscus Infused Sour
Hibiscus infused gin + Vermouth + Lemon

New Old Fashioned
Woodford + Ardbeg + Ginger

Jane His Wife
Chai Vodka + Elderflower + Raspberry + Apple
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14

15

16

16
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16

16

18
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Harvest Social Cantina Sauvignon Blanc,
Birdwood, Adelaide Hill, SA, 2019

A classic Adelaide Hills Sav Blanc with lemon, passionfruit, pineapple +
jasmine tea flavours set off against a focused minerality to finish. Fresh
and focused, so have another glass!

Somos ‘Blanquito’,

Multiregional, 2018/19

An intriguing mix of Arneis, Garganega and Verdelho — never heard of
them? That's ok! They combine for a light + textural wine — think green
apples and minerality. Approachable and fun

Fat Lamb Shiraz,
Central Ranges, NSW, 2017

A medium bodied, savoury style of shiraz. Beautiful drinking, full of dark
berry and spice flavours

Unico Zelo ‘Truffle Hound’,

Polish Hill River, Clare Valley, SA, 2019
A refreshing and lighter bodied blend of Barbera and Nebbiolo. A juicy and
exciting wine with an enticing herbal aroma and a refreshing yet savoury
palette. Will leave you wanting more

Somos Naranjito,

McLaren Vale, SA, 2019

An orange wine meaning it was made with white grapes [100% Verdelho)
that have been left to ferment with their skins. This results in a wine that
appears as a vibrant orange and is full of toffee apple, baked pear and
baking spice notes. Intriguing and compelling

Unico Zelo Flossy Rosé

Fresh, bright and fun — this cheeky little Rosé is crafted from Nebbiolo,
Nero d’Avola and Fiano. Dry and crisp, it is perfect summer drinking

Prosecco

“Bubbles! What more can we say? Light in texture, this effervescent
Prosecco is a crowd favourite”

1
Glass

50
Bottle

1
Glass

50
Bottle

10
Glass

47
Bottle

10
Glass

47
Bottle

1
Glass

50
Bottle

10
Glass

47
Bottle

9

Glass

44
Bottle
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Shakes & Sodas

Soda
Coke, Coke No Sugar, Lemonade or Ginger Beer

Spiders
Cola, Lemonade or Ginger Beer

Shakes
Choc Oreo, Caramel Pretzel, Peanut + Jelly, Strawberry

Fresh Apple Juice
Sparkling Mineral Water

Lemon, Lime & Bitters



